R201 Product Expirations

o R201 has been replaced by R213 and is no longer supported. If your system has

access to this report, a Site Manager can create a ticket to request R213.

Run R201 to view a list of individuals enroled to products that will be expiring (based on defined
product expiry date) and the date they enroled to the products. The report covers a date range

starting with the current date through a future date of your choice.

The image below shows an example of R201.


https://kb.informetica.com/r213-product-enrollment-and-completion

Expiration Days Until Product Last Name First Name E-Mail Address Register
Date Expiry Date
02/08/2015 5 WHMIS Jameswe Irene ijameswe@sencia.ca 01/09/2015
02/082015 5 WHMIS Gonzales Rose Rgonzales 01/09/2015
02/08/2015 5 WHMIS Tookers Morgan Mtookers 01/09/2015
0211722015 g WHNMIS hill irene ihill@sencia.ca inill@sencia.ca 0112722015
0211722015 8 WHMIS Jones Sue sjones@sencia.ca sjones@sencia.ca 011272015
021172015 8 WHMIS Ahola Ken kahola@sencia.ca kahola@sencia.ca 011272015
02112015 a8 WHMIS Mayer Irene imayer@sencia.ca imayer@sencia.ca 01122015
021172015 8 WHMIS Fisher Charlie cfisher@sencia.ca cfisher@sencia.ca 011272015
02112015 &8 WHMIS Taylor Greg gtaylor@sencia.ca gtaylor@sencia.ca 01122015
02112015 & WHMIS Jones John jjones@sencia.ca jiones@sencia.ca 01122015
021172015 8 WHMIS Hoffman Lisa Ihoffman@sencia.ca Ihoffman@sencia.ca 011272015
021172015 8 WHMIS Fox Joanne jfox@sencia.ca jfox@sencia.ca 011272015
02122015 ] WHMIS Strong James jstrong@sencia.ca jstrong@sencia.ca 011322015
021252015 22 WHMIS Callahan Melanie mecallahan@sencia.ca  meallahan@sencia.ca  01/26/2015




